Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)
M.A. Psychology

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Psychology for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are
required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions
are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted Qualifying Weightage Total Score

Category Examination
Score

1 820685 SEEMA SHAMSHER SINGH | EWS Al CMG GOVT. 82.00 10 92
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA

KHERA,
FATEHABAD

2 822711 Mamta POONAM CHAND |SC Al GOVT. NATIONAL |80.70 5 85.7
COLLEGE, SIRSA

3 820574 REENA RANI BALWAN SINGH BCA Al CMG GOVT. 75.31 10 85.31

COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

4 820168 LAXMI RANI SUBHASH CHAND |SC Al GOVT. NATIONAL |74.13 10 84.13
COLLEGE, SIRSA

5 821980 REKHA RANI SOBHA RAM BCA Al GOVT. NATIONAL |73.38 10 83.38
COLLEGE, SIRSA

6 821194 VIKAS RAJKUMAR BCA Al GOVT. NATIONAL |72.31 10 82.31
COLLEGE, SIRSA

7 821396 Preeti Dharmbir EWS Al GOVT. NATIONAL |74.06 5 79.06
COLLEGE, SIRSA




821306

MUSKAN

RAJESH KUMAR

Genera

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

74.04

79.04

820647

Priyanka

Ram Kumar

General

Al

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

68.54

10

78.54

10

822389

saraswati

Ram parkash

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.54

10

78.54

11

820111

SWATI

SATBIR SINGH

Genera

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

73.52

78.52

12

821421

RENU

UMRAO SINGH

SC

Al

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

73.44

78.44

13

823033

NISHA

TARA CHAND

Genera

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.22

10

78.22

14

821352

SONIA

TARESM KUMAR

SC

Al

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

73.15

78.15

15

822106

MANISHA

SATYAWAN

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.59

76.59

16

821095

neha rani

GURDEV SINGH

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.20

76.2

17

822482

BHAWNA

SHIV DAYAL

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.14

76.14

18

822701

RIYA

MUKESH KUMAR

Genera

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.77

75.77

19

820958

Reetu Ran

Subhash Chander

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

65.52

10

75.52

20

820621

Abhishek

JOGINDER SINGH

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.87

74.87

21

822182

MAMTA

DALIP

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.41

74.41




22

821359

Anamika

JAIBEER SINGH

Genera

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

64.33

10

74.33

23

822862

PRIYANKA

VINOD KUMAR

EWS

AIEWS

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.30

74.3

24

820598

SUNITA RANI

RESHAM SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

74.26

74.26

25

820601

KIRAN RANI

RESHAM SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

74.11

74.11

26

822760

RAMAN

NARESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.91

10

73.91

27

822069

POOJA DEVI

RAJESH KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.61

73.61

28

820021

SIMRANJEET
SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

73.44

73.44

29

822209

LAKSHMI

SUBHASH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

68.13

73.13

30

820398

VANITA RANI

SURENDER SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

62.77

10

72.77

31

822444

dimpal

INDERJEET

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.03

72.03

32

822485

SHINKU RANI

JOGINDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.73

71.73

33

820249

AMAN

SATYAWAN

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.33

71.33

34

821566

MONIKA

HOSHIYAR SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA

66.31

71.31




KHERA,
FATEHABAD

35

822245

AMANDEEP KAUR

KRISHAN LAL

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.81

70.81

36

820974

Kajal Rani

Ashok KUMAR

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.63

69.63

37

822502

BHAWNA RANI

BHAGIRATH

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.47

68.47

38

820327

MAYA DEVI

SAHI RAM

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

63.08

68.08

39

820103

ANU RANI

SUKHDEV

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.03

68.03

40

822317

ASHWANI

RAJENDER

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.20

67.2

41

820641

SARITA

Kuldeep

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.61

66.61

42

822678

MEHAK SARDANA

BHARAT
BHUSHAN

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

64.30

64.3

43

820488

BULBUL JAIN

NAWAL KISHOR

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

64.17

64.17

44

821366

Jasvinder Kaur

Ramesh Kumar

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.00

64

45

821660

ANNU

DASHRTHA SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

53.33

10

63.33

46

821042

NISHA

RAMESH KUMAR

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.14

63.14

47

820370

BHAWANA

INDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA

58.00

63




KHERA,
FATEHABAD

48

821397

Jyoti

Ratti Ram

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

56.08

61.08

49

820791

Sapna Rani

Krishan Kumar

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

60.00

60

50

820913

SAPNA

JAIBIR SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

56.50

56.5

51

820134

POOJA RANI

SOHAN LAL

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

54.67

54.67

52

822626

JAITA DEVI

VIJAY PAL

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

10

10

53

821336

Nisha

JAGDISH

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

10

10

54

820299

ADITYA

VINOD KUMAR

BCB

BCB

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

55

820649

USHA RANI

RAM SINGH

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

56

821649

NEELAM

SUBHASH CHAND

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00




57

820510

priyanka

HARISH KUMAR

BCA

BCA

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

58

821383

SAPNA

MEHAR SINGH

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

59

822673

MANJU

RAMESHWAR
DASS

EWS

AIEWS

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission

Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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