

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.A. Psychology

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Psychology for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **30-09-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	820685	SEEMA	SHAMSHER SINGH	EWS	Al	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	82.00	10	92
2	822711	Mamta	POONAM CHAND	SC	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	80.70	5	85.7
3	820574	REENA RANI	BALWAN SINGH	BCA	Al	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	75.31	10	85.31
4	820168	LAXMI RANI	SUBHASH CHAND	SC	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.13	10	84.13
5	821980	REKHA RANI	SOBHA RAM	BCA	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	73.38	10	83.38
6	821194	VIKAS	RAJKUMAR	BCA	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	72.31	10	82.31
7	821396	Preeti	Dharmbir	EWS	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.06	5	79.06

8	821306	MUSKAN	RAJESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.04	5	79.04
9	820647	Priyanka	Ram Kumar	General	Al	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	68.54	10	78.54
10	822389	saraswati	Ram parkash	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.54	10	78.54
11	820111	SWATI	SATBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	73.52	5	78.52
12	821421	RENU	UMRAO SINGH	SC	Al	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	73.44	5	78.44
13	823033	NISHA	TARA CHAND	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.22	10	78.22
14	821352	SONIA	TARESM KUMAR	SC	Al	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	73.15	5	78.15
15	822106	MANISHA	SATYAWAN	ВСВ	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.59	5	76.59
16	821095	neha rani	GURDEV SINGH	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.20	5	76.2
17	822482	BHAWNA	SHIV DAYAL	ВСВ	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.14	5	76.14
18	822701	RIYA	MUKESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	70.77	5	75.77
19	820958	Reetu Rani	Subhash Chander	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	65.52	10	75.52
20	820621	Abhishek	JOGINDER SINGH	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.87	5	74.87
21	822182	МАМТА	DALIP	BCA	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.41	5	74.41

22	821359	Anamika	JAIBEER SINGH	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	64.33	10	74.33
23	822862	PRIYANKA	VINOD KUMAR	EWS	AIEWS	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.30	5	74.3
24	820598	SUNITA RANI	RESHAM SINGH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	74.26	0	74.26
25	820601	KIRAN RANI	RESHAM SINGH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	74.11	0	74.11
26	822760	RAMAN	NARESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.91	10	73.91
27	822069	POOJA DEVI	RAJESH KUMAR	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.61	5	73.61
28	820021	SIMRANJEET SINGH	JARNAIL SINGH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	73.44	0	73.44
29	822209	LAKSHMI	SUBHASH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	68.13	5	73.13
30	820398	VANITA RANI	SURENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	62.77	10	72.77
31	822444	dimpal	INDERJEET	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.03	5	72.03
32	822485	SHINKU RANI	JOGINDER SINGH	BCA	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.73	5	71.73
33	820249	AMAN	SATYAWAN	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.33	5	71.33
34	821566	MONIKA	HOSHIYAR SINGH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA	66.31	5	71.31

						KHERA, FATEHABAD			
35	822245	AMANDEEP KAUR	KRISHAN LAL	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	70.81	0	70.81
36	820974	Kajal Rani	Ashok KUMAR	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.63	5	69.63
37	822502	BHAWNA RANI	BHAGIRATH	ВСА	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.47	0	68.47
38	820327	MAYA DEVI	SAHI RAM	ВСА	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	63.08	5	68.08
39	820103	ANU RANI	SUKHDEV	ВСА	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.03	5	68.03
40	822317	ASHWANI	RAJENDER	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.20	0	67.2
41	820641	SARITA	Kuldeep	ВСА	ВСА	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.61	0	66.61
42	822678	MEHAK SARDANA	BHARAT BHUSHAN	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	64.30	0	64.3
43	820488	BULBUL JAIN	NAWAL KISHOR	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	64.17	0	64.17
44	821366	Jasvinder Kaur	Ramesh Kumar	ВСА	ВСА	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.00	0	64
45	821660	ANNU	DASHRTHA SINGH	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	53.33	10	63.33
46	821042	NISHA	RAMESH KUMAR	ВСА	ВСА	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.14	0	63.14
47	820370	BHAWANA	INDER SINGH	ВСА	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA	58.00	5	63

						KHERA, FATEHABAD			
48	821397	Jyoti	Ratti Ram	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	56.08	5	61.08
49	820791	Sapna Rani	Krishan Kumar	BCA	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	60.00	0	60
50	820913	SAPNA	JAIBIR SINGH	SC	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	56.50	0	56.5
51	820134	POOJA RANI	SOHAN LAL	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	54.67	0	54.67
52	822626	JAITA DEVI	VIJAY PAL	General	HOGC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	10	10
53	821336	Nisha	JAGDISH	SC	SC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	10	10
54	820299	ADITYA	VINOD KUMAR	ВСВ	ВСВ	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	5	5
55	820649	USHA RANI	RAM SINGH	SC	SC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	5	5
56	821649	NEELAM	SUBHASH CHAND	SC	SC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	0	0

57	820510	priyanka	HARISH KUMAR	BCA		CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	0	0
58	821383	SAPNA	MEHAR SINGH	SC		CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	0	0
59	822673	1 ,	RAMESHWAR DASS	EWS	~~~	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	0	0

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson